From redefining the obligations of small 

companies to aligning domestic tax rules with global standards, here are a few highlights:

• Small Business Relief: Companies with a 

turnover under One Hundred Million Naira 

(N100,000,000.00) and total fixed assets not 

exceeding Two Hundred and Fifty Million 

Naira (N250,000,000.00) are now insulated 

from CIT, CGT, and the new Development 

Levy. This widens the safety net for emerging 

businesses. 

• Development Levy Introduced: A uniform 

levy of 4% of assessable profits (i.e. tax 

profits before deducting tax depreciation and